Brass self-grounding clip
permanently staked on
for secure and reliable
performance
Wiring clamp provides
for back or side wiring
of ground terminal
Triple-Wipe 0.040”

 Transportation Facilities
 Commercial Facilities
Ordering Information
Description 15A 20A
C
O
LO
R
Brown 5262-SG 5362-SG
Ivory 5262-SGI 5362-SGI
White 5262-SGW 5362-SGW
Black 5262-SGE 5362-SGE
Gray 5262-SGG 5362-SGG
Red 5262-SGR 5362-SGR
Product Bulletin
Industrial Grade
Tamper-Resistant Duplex Receptacle
15 Amp & 20 Amp, 125 Volt